Product Specification Sheet
Product design and specification subject to change or modification without notice. Image for illustration only. E&OE
Frame to recess 1200x300 lighting panel
Partcode: ILP1230A003 / Page: 1
This high quality folded steel frame is engineered to hold Integral LED 1200x300 panels
Product Details
Partcode: ILP1230A003
Check Code: 926722
Range Name: Imandra
Market Segment: Commercial indoor
Product Type: Panel Accessories
Physical Data
Product Finish: White steel
Material: Steel
Construction: Folded Mild Steel
Product Specification Sheet
Product design and specification subject to change or modification without notice. Image for illustration only. E&OE
Partcode: ILP1230A003 / Page: 2
Physical Data
Length: 1 230mm
Width: 330mm
Depth: 40mm
Weight (Unpackaged Single Unit): 1800g
Electrical Data
Product Specification Sheet
Product design and specification subject to change or modification without notice. Image for illustration only. E&OE
Partcode: ILP1230A003 / Page: 3
Environmental
Packaging
EAN Barcode (unit of 1): 5055788223375
Packaged Weight (Unit of 1): 2,240g
Length (unit of 1): 1,250mm
Width (unit of 1): 350mm
Depth (unit of 1): 50mm
Outer packaging info available on website
Product data last updated on: Friday, June 15, 2018 - 12:33
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)